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GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Dorothy Jane

Lexington, S.C.

Susie Mae
Batesburg. S.C.

Carolyn J.

W«st 0 <"> 1 UnVM £ , ^

Millie -Ana
_Jflle^_t_Cola,^__SJ. CL*.

Zoa Henrietta
Florence , S.C.

Mamie Lee
Columbia, S. C.

•
Josephine
Hopkins, S. C.

Harriett A.
Columbia, S. C.
Etheredge S. W.

rt'est Columbia, 3
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NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME-

CENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Clark

Shumpert

Keefe

,n.
. iVincaell

Burgess

Scott

_Mart.in.

Gaatt.

-GIVEN-NAME
RESIDENCE

Frank Stiles,Jr.

HollywoodPFla.

J. Y.
Saluda, S .C.

Jimmie R.

C alumhifiL, S_JD .
Hi chard .
Cayce, S. C.
Larry Crosson
W. Columbia, S.C.

Collen
Columbia, S. C.

Harry,.. Jr.
Columbia, S . C.

Charles.. H.
West Columbia, S. C.

Felker
. C.
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1. Date Application Filed
S. Date License -Issued

Month
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Day
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1. Date of Marriage
- !. Date of Return
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By WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

Year j PLACE OF MARRIAGE

1961
1961

1961
1961

19.6.1
1961
1962
1962

1963

1963
196U
196U

1965..
1965
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196b
196b
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Rev. Paul G.McCullo._. . . ._ . . ._
Lexineton. S.C.
Sara R. Boozer
U.I3"/ for S.C*
Lexington, S. C.

Rev, John T. Ducke

Winnsboro. S.C.

Hey, L. .W_, ^awards
Columbia, S.C.
Rev. Edward L.Byrd
Florence, S.C.
Dr.W.H,Ne_al
Columbia, S. C.

Clarice H. Eendrijd

REMARKS

4gh

1 1 Hot he r ' s c ons exit
Ruby Feaster
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K. P. for S. C. 1
Lex i rig t on, -^ C . i

Rev. F. D. Woodham
vuhitmire, S. C.
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